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Drug-Coated Balloon (DCB)

A 0.018" guidewire-compatible DCB

for superficial femoral or popliteal

arteries

Low-profile
design

Engineered to
cross tight lesions
and provide better

deliverability.

Proven
technology

Utilizes the same
proven drug formulation
as the market-leading

DCB, IN.PACT™ Admiral™.

Alternative
access

Provides physicians
the option to treat via
femoral or radial access
with 130 cm and 200 cm
catheter lengths.
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Platinum-iridium marker bands
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130 cm catheter length

matere 20mm

4 mm IPU04004013P
5F 5mm IPU0O5004013P

6 mm IPU06004013P
6F 7 mm [PUO7004013P

200 cm catheter length

60 mm

IPU04006013P
IPU05006013P
IPU06006013P

IPU07006013P

60 mm

FreePac™ coating

130 cm and 200 cm catheter lengths

80 mm

IPU04008013P
IPUO5008013P
IPU06008013P

IPU0O7008013P

80 mm

Coaxial shaft

100 mm

IPU04010013P
IPUO5010013P

IPU06010013P

100 mm

120 mm

IPU04012013P
IPU05012013P

IPU06012013P

120 mm

150 mm

IPU04015013P
IPU05015013P

IPU06015013P

150 mm
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4 mm IPU04004020P
5F 5mm IPU05004020P

6 mm IPU06004020P
6F 7 mm IPU07004020P

Medtronic

IPU04006020P

IPU05006020P

IPU06006020P

IPU07006020P

IPU0O4008020P
IPU05008020P
IPU06008020P

IPU0O7008020P
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IPU06012020P

IPU04015020P

IPU05015020P

IPU06015020P



